SSSSSSSSSSSSS

IR

of Multi-Storey
Timber Construction



Contents

Foreword

Part A Introduction

The development of multi-storey timber construction
Wood as a resource

Solid wood and wood-based products

Life-cycle assessment

Interior air quality - the influence of timber construction

W =

Part B Support structures

1 Structures and support structures
2 Structural components and elements

Part C Construction

Protective functions

Thermal insulation for summer

The layer structure of building envelopes

The layer structure of interior structural components
Building technology — some special features of timber
construction

s W -

Part D Process

Planning

Production

Prefabrication

Solutions for modernising buildings

HCWON =

Part E Examples of buildings in detail

Joints in detail
Project examples 1-22

Appendix

Authors

Glossary

DiN standards
Literature

Irmage credits

Index

Supporters / Sponsors

10
14
18
24
30

38
50

72
88
92
114
122

130
138
142
150

160
166

258
260
264
266
268
270
272



